NFSU Journal of Forensic Justice

eISSN: 2584-0924

(School of Law, Forensic Justice and Policy Studies, National Forensic Sciences

University, Gandhinagar)

**Copyright Agreement** 

Title of the Paper:

Author:

**Co-Author:** 

The undersigned declare that the submitted manuscript is an original work, and has neither been previously published nor is it under consideration for publication elsewhere. It is further declared that the undersigned have all the rights pertaining to the manuscript and that they transfer the copyright to the manuscript to the NFUS Journal of Forensic Justice of the National Forensic

Sciences University, Gandhinagar, and grant their permission to publish the manuscript.

In the event the submitted manuscript is not accepted for publication by the NFSU Journal for Forensic Justice or is withdrawn by the author before publication, the foregoing copyright transfer

shall become null and void.

In case a manuscript has more than one authors, all the authors shall sign the copyright agreement.

The corresponding author can also sign the agreement on behalf of the other author.

(Sign)

Name of Author/Authors:

Affiliation of Author/Authors:

Note: The Agreement must be filled, printed, signed, scanned, and a pdf copy of the same must be uploaded with the Manuscript and the Cover Letter over the NFSU Journal Portal.